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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
ROBBERY/
ASSAULT

22-04282 1710 12/19/2022 1219 24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MB/20'S/510-600/160/BLK HAIR/BLK
EYES WRG A GRY SHIRT W/ SKY BLUE BANDANA,
FATIGUE PANTS AND A WHITE CROSS BODY BAG.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04283 1712 12/18/2022-
12/19/2022

2230
-123
0

25000 BLK ANDREO
ST

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04318 1710 12/20/2022 0400 241ST ST/
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS S1-2 MALES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN
A WHITE OR YELLOW SEDAN.

SHOPLIFTING 22-04347 1714 12/22/2022 1440 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS JUMP STARTERS SUSPECT MB/25-30/507/180/BRN EYES WRG A
BLK BASEBALL HAT W/ "LAKERS" LOGO, CLEAR
GLASSES W/ BLK FRAMES, BLK/WHITE SRIPED
"ADIDAS" TRACKSUIT, AND WHITE SNEAKERS.
SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GOLD SEDAN.

SHOPLIFTING 22-04349 1714 12/12/2022 1755 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS TOOLS SUSPECT MH/25-35/507/MEDIUM BUILD/BRN
SHORT HAIR/BRN EYES/MUSTACHE WRG A
PURPLE BUTTON UP SHIRT, BLK PANTS/SLACKS,
AND BLK DRESS SHOES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A BLK 4 DR SCION W/ NO PLATES.

PETTY THEFT 22-04360 1712 12/22/2022 1229 25000 BLK EBONY
LN

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (12/18/2022 - 12/24/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, RESISTING ARREST - 1, TRESPASSING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04279 1742 12/19/2022 0150
-020
0

4200 BLK
DAUNTLESS DR

N/A PURSE, BAGS, MUGS,
SUITCASE, STERLING SILVER,
CARD, SHIRT, CHECK,
MAKEUP CASE, CDL, CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04284 1742 12/19/2022 0211 4200 BLK
STALWART DR

SET OF PANS, SET OF BED
SHEETS, LIGHTS, MAPS,
BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04290 1742 12/19/2022 0151 4300 BLK
DAUNTLESS DR

N/A SUN VISOR SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-04309 1742 12/18/2022 2007 3600 BLK
VIGILANCE DR

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE SUSPECT MW WRG GLASSES, RED HOODIE W/
WHITE PRINT AND DARK COLORD SHORTS. SUSP
WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED
SUV.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04320 1734 11/1/2022-1
2/21/2022

0000
-000
0

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR RD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04333 1734 12/18/2022-
12/20/2022

1900
-110

28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE

N/A GPS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-04356 1734 12/16/2022-
12/23/2022

0000
-000

28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04358 1736 12/23/2022 1700
-193
0

6700 BLK ALTA
VISTA DR

REAR WINDOW
PRIED OFF

SAFE, US CURRENCY,
PASSPORTS, MISC JEWELRY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04336 1761 12/19/2022-
12/21/2022

1000
-153
0

CHESTERFIELD DR REAR GLASS
WINDOW SMASHED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04346 1724 12/21/2022 1820
-200
0

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY DR

DRIVER SIDE
KEYHOLE PUNCHED

PURSE, WALLET, CDL, MISC
CREDIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY, JACKET

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: MINOR IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1
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