



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (12/18/2022 - 12/24/2022)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT ROBBERY/ASSAULT	22-04282	1710	12/19/2022	1219	24000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MB/20'S/510-600/160/BLK HAIR/BLK EYES WRG A GRY SHIRT W/ SKY BLUE BANDANA, FATIGUE PANTS AND A WHITE CROSS BODY BAG.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04283	1712	12/18/2022-12/19/2022	2230-1230	25000 BLK ANDREO ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04318	1710	12/20/2022	0400	241ST ST/ PENNSYLVANIA AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	NO LOSS	S1-2 MALES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE OR YELLOW SEDAN.
SHOPLIFTING	22-04347	1714	12/22/2022	1440	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	JUMP STARTERS	SUSPECT MB/25-30/507/180/BRN EYES WRG A BLK BASEBALL HAT W/ "LAKERS" LOGO, CLEAR GLASSES W/ BLK FRAMES, BLK/WHITE STRIPED "ADIDAS" TRACKSUIT, AND WHITE SNEAKERS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GOLD SEDAN.
SHOPLIFTING	22-04349	1714	12/12/2022	1755	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	TOOLS	SUSPECT MH/25-35/507/MEDIUM BUILD/BRN SHORT HAIR/BRN EYES/MUSTACHE WRG A PURPLE BUTTON UP SHIRT, BLK PANTS/SLACKS, AND BLK DRESS SHOES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 4 DR SCION W/ NO PLATES.
PETTY THEFT	22-04360	1712	12/22/2022	1229	25000 BLK EBONY LN	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, RESISTING ARREST - 1, TRESPASSING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04279	1742	12/19/2022	0150 -020 0	4200 BLK DAUNTLESS DR	N/A	PURSE, BAGS, MUGS, SUITCASE, STERLING SILVER, CARD, SHIRT, CHECK, MAKEUP CASE, CDL, CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04284	1742	12/19/2022	0211	4200 BLK STALWART DR		SET OF PANS, SET OF BED SHEETS, LIGHTS, MAPS, BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04290	1742	12/19/2022	0151	4300 BLK DAUNTLESS DR	N/A	SUN VISOR	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	22-04309	1742	12/18/2022	2007	3600 BLK VIGILANCE DR	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGE	SUSPECT MW WRG GLASSES, RED HOODIE W/ WHITE PRINT AND DARK COLOR SHORTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED SUV.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04320	1734	11/1/2022-12/21/2022	0000 -000 0	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR RD	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04333	1734	12/18/2022-12/20/2022	1900 -110	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE	N/A	GPS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	22-04356	1734	12/16/2022-12/23/2022	0000 -000	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04358	1736	12/23/2022	1700 -193 0	6700 BLK ALTA VISTA DR	REAR WINDOW PRIED OFF	SAFE, US CURRENCY, PASSPORTS, MISC JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 1								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04336	1761	12/19/2022-12/21/2022	1000 -153 0	CHESTERFIELD DR	REAR GLASS WINDOW SMASHED	JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04346	1724	12/21/2022	1820 -200 0	500 BLK DEEP VALLEY DR	DRIVER SIDE KEYHOLE PUNCHED	PURSE, WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT CARDS, US CURRENCY, JACKET	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: MINOR IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.